
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
117 
127 
135 
116 
180 
142 
143 
110 
113 
155 
184 
100 
133 
134 
188 
119 
177 
130 
148 
166 
144 
122 
104 
111 
115 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Darek Rivera 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Ava Lawrence 
Danila Verba 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Atiqa Mir 
Mitansh Jain 
Henry King 
Jack Doe 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Baptiste Augustin  
Gabriele Baricordi 
Veer Chopra 
Francisco Puerta  
Lewis Boodts   
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 
Emilien Boul  
Ethan Rilstone 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Theodore Constantinou  
Ari Kallenberg 
Essa Al Hammadi (N) 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
53.321 
53.522 
53.747 
53.754 
53.864 
53.925 
54.017 
54.068 
54.069 
54.093 
54.136 
54.172 
54.219 
54.254 
54.258 
54.286 
54.390 
54.433 
54.686 
54.740 
54.812 
55.006 
55.082 
55.134 
55.223 

Diff 

0.201 
0.426 
0.433 
0.543 
0.604 
0.696 
0.747 
0.748 
0.772 
0.815 
0.851 
0.898 
0.933 
0.937 
0.965 
1.069 
1.112 
1.365 
1.419 
1.491 
1.685 
1.761 
1.813 
1.902 

Gap 

0.201 
0.225 
0.007 
0.110 
0.061 
0.092 
0.051 
0.001 
0.024 
0.043 
0.036 
0.047 
0.035 
0.004 
0.028 
0.104 
0.043 
0.253 
0.054 
0.072 
0.194 
0.076 
0.052 
0.089 

Last Tm 
53.321 
53.601 
53.747 
53.754 
54.922 
53.925 
54.017 
54.068 
54.101 
54.406 
54.201 
54.255 
55.739 
54.254 
54.258 
54.286 
54.627 
54.559 
54.753 
54.971 
54.812 
55.106 
55.825 
55.328 
55.309 

Total Tm 
7:35.294 
7:36.223 
7:38.784 
7:38.722 
7:43.273 
7:13.537 
7:12.974 
7:39.940 
7:43.187 
7:41.751 
7:32.814 
7:32.678 
7:43.431 
7:32.619 
7:35.145 
7:35.069 
7:41.467 
7:32.336 
7:43.034 
7:34.882 
7:44.547 
7:03.189 
7:42.632 
7:38.506 
7:49.086 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 
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IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 3/NDC 

MINI 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:00:02 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

02/12/2023 10:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
127 
143 
117 
135 
110 
155 
180 
130 
177 
142 
100 
184 
134 
188 
133 
148 
166 
119 
122 
144 
113 
116 
111 
104 
115 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Aaryan Singh 
Darek Rivera 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Mitansh Jain 
Ava Lawrence 
Lewis Boodts   
Francisco Puerta  
Danila Verba 
Jack Doe 
Henry King 
Baptiste Augustin  
Gabriele Baricordi 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 
Emilien Boul  
Veer Chopra 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Ethan Rilstone 
Atiqa Mir 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Ari Kallenberg 
Theodore Constantinou  
Essa Al Hammadi (N) 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
9:04.397 
9:04.434 
9:04.588 
9:04.650 
9:07.054 
9:07.155 
9:09.722 
9:11.128 
9:11.157 
9:11.385 
9:11.429 
9:11.619 
9:11.656 
9:14.267 
9:14.568 
9:14.751 
9:15.035 
9:16.607 
9:16.803 
9:17.068 
9:17.833 
9:21.232 
9:21.561 
9:22.308 
9:24.383 

Diff 

0.037 
0.191 
0.253 
2.657 
2.758 
5.325 
6.731 
6.760 
6.988 
7.032 
7.222 
7.259 
9.870 

10.171 
10.354 
10.638 
12.210 
12.406 
12.671 
13.436 
16.835 
17.164 
17.911 
19.986 

Gap 

0.037 
0.154 
0.062 
2.404 
0.101 
2.567 
1.406 
0.029 
0.228 
0.044 
0.190 
0.037 
2.611 
0.301 
0.183 
0.284 
1.572 
0.196 
0.265 
0.765 
3.399 
0.329 
0.747 
2.075 

Best Tm 
53.410 
53.194 
53.649 
53.940 
53.955 
54.021 
53.852 
53.669 
53.872 
53.673 
54.138 
54.065 
54.061 
54.133 
54.154 
54.076 
54.309 
54.413 
54.392 
54.365 
53.715 
53.833 
54.358 
54.892 
54.846 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 104, 142 & 148 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 111, 115 & 116 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 
Kart No. 180 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Dangerous driving & weaving. 

Printed: 02/12/2023 4:27:11 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.037 

Avg. Speed 

76642.597 

Best Lap Tm 

53.194 

Best Speed 

78437.418 

Best Lap by 

143 - Nikita Dzhalilov 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 3/NDC 

MINI 

Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:57:57 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

02/12/2023 10:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
117 
143 
127 
135 
180 
110 
155 
130 
113 
100 
166 
133 
188 
148 
184 
119 
122 
134 
144 
111 
116 
177 
142 
115 
104 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Darek Rivera 
Ava Lawrence 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Mitansh Jain 
Lewis Boodts   
Atiqa Mir 
Jack Doe 
Emilien Boul  
Francesco Lisignoli 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 
Henry King 
Veer Chopra 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Baptiste Augustin  
Ethan Rilstone 
Ari Kallenberg 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Francisco Puerta  
Danila Verba 
Essa Al Hammadi (N) 
Theodore Constantinou  

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 
10:05.906 
10:06.766 
10:06.997 
10:11.691 
10:11.755 
10:12.285 
10:12.457 
10:17.235 
10:17.413 
10:18.008 
10:18.207 
10:18.747 
10:19.358 
10:19.412 
10:21.912 
10:22.046 
10:22.048 
10:22.193 
10:25.384 
10:26.923 
10:27.243 
10:27.669 
10:28.126 
10:29.119 
10:35.533 

Diff 

0.860 
1.091 
5.785 
5.849 
6.379 
6.551 

11.329 
11.507 
12.102 
12.301 
12.841 
13.452 
13.506 
16.006 
16.140 
16.142 
16.287 
19.478 
21.017 
21.337 
21.763 
22.220 
23.213 
29.627 

Gap 

0.860 
0.231 
4.694 
0.064 
0.530 
0.172 
4.778 
0.178 
0.595 
0.199 
0.540 
0.611 
0.054 
2.500 
0.134 
0.002 
0.145 
3.191 
1.539 
0.320 
0.426 
0.457 
0.993 
6.414 

Best Tm 
53.313 
53.407 
53.407 
53.840 
53.898 
53.600 
53.695 
53.532 
53.962 
54.427 
54.046 
54.299 
54.530 
54.047 
54.284 
54.259 
54.139 
54.258 
54.688 
54.128 
53.665 
54.463 
54.070 
54.992 
55.041 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Results 
Kart No. 111, 130, 134 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back front bumper. 
Kart No. 104, 116, 142 - 10 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (4 Wheels) 

Printed: 02/12/2023 4:27:25 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.860 

Avg. Speed 

82634.600 

Best Lap Tm 

53.313 

Best Speed 

78262.338 

Best Lap by 

117 - Aaryan Singh 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 3/NDC 

MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:48:36 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

02/12/2023 12:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
117 
143 
127 
135 
130 
166 
116 
113 
180 
155 
100 
110 
142 
119 
122 
134 
111 
133 
148 
144 
184 
104 
115 
188 
177 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Darek Rivera 
Lewis Boodts   
Emilien Boul  
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Atiqa Mir 
Ava Lawrence 
Mitansh Jain 
Jack Doe 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Danila Verba 
Veer Chopra 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Baptiste Augustin  
Ari Kallenberg 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 
Ethan Rilstone 
Henry King 
Theodore Constantinou  
Essa Al Hammadi (N) 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Francisco Puerta  

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
12 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
13:01.179 
13:01.258 
13:05.748 
13:10.288 
13:10.402 
13:11.464 
13:11.590 
13:13.653 
13:14.523 
13:18.968 
13:19.236 
13:20.497 
13:20.749 
13:22.437 
13:24.036 
13:24.180 
13:24.209 
13:24.479 
13:29.645 
13:29.866 
13:32.876 
13:12.221 
13:10.923 
10:33.492 
10:36.724 

Diff 

0.079 
4.569 
9.109 
9.223 

10.285 
10.411 
12.474 
13.344 
17.789 
18.057 
19.318 
19.570 
21.258 
22.857 
23.001 
23.030 
23.300 
28.466 
28.687 
31.697 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 

Gap 

0.079 
4.490 
4.540 
0.114 
1.062 
0.126 
2.063 
0.870 
4.445 
0.268 
1.261 
0.252 
1.688 
1.599 
0.144 
0.029 
0.270 
5.166 
0.221 
3.010 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
3.232 

Best Tm 
53.425 
53.469 
53.425 
53.790 
53.997 
53.751 
53.704 
53.781 
53.954 
54.199 
54.513 
53.591 
54.186 
54.179 
54.291 
54.219 
54.086 
54.355 
54.426 
54.604 
54.699 
54.814 
54.615 
54.316 
54.202 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 110 - 10 Seconds penalty - Tramline (4 Wheels) 
Kart No. 113, 119, 177 & 180 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramline (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 115 & 148 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 02/12/2023 4:54:01 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.079 

Avg. Speed 

74776.204 

Best Lap Tm 

53.425 

Best Speed 

78098.269 

Best Lap by 

117 - Aaryan Singh 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 3/NDC 

MINI 

Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:31:54 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

02/12/2023 14:30 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
117 
143 
127 
135 
130 
166 
116 
113 
180 
155 
100 
110 
142 
119 
122 
134 
111 
133 
148 
144 
184 
104 
115 
188 
177 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Darek Rivera 
Lewis Boodts   
Emilien Boul  
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Atiqa Mir 
Ava Lawrence 
Mitansh Jain 
Jack Doe 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Danila Verba 
Veer Chopra 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Baptiste Augustin  
Ari Kallenberg 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 
Ethan Rilstone 
Henry King 
Theodore Constantinou  
Essa Al Hammadi (N) 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Francisco Puerta  

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
12 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
13:01.179 
13:01.258 
13:05.748 
13:10.288 
13:10.402 
13:11.464 
13:11.590 
13:13.653 
13:14.523 
13:18.968 
13:19.236 
13:20.497 
13:20.749 
13:22.437 
13:24.036 
13:24.180 
13:24.209 
13:24.479 
13:29.645 
13:29.866 
13:32.876 
13:12.221 
13:10.923 
10:33.492 
10:36.724 

Diff 

0.079 
4.569 
9.109 
9.223 

10.285 
10.411 
12.474 
13.344 
17.789 
18.057 
19.318 
19.570 
21.258 
22.857 
23.001 
23.030 
23.300 
28.466 
28.687 
31.697 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 

Gap 

0.079 
4.490 
4.540 
0.114 
1.062 
0.126 
2.063 
0.870 
4.445 
0.268 
1.261 
0.252 
1.688 
1.599 
0.144 
0.029 
0.270 
5.166 
0.221 
3.010 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
3.232 

Best Tm 
53.425 
53.469 
53.425 
53.790 
53.997 
53.751 
53.704 
53.781 
53.954 
54.199 
54.513 
53.591 
54.186 
54.179 
54.291 
54.219 
54.086 
54.355 
54.426 
54.604 
54.699 
54.814 
54.615 
54.316 
54.202 

 

Sorted on Laps

4  
5  

Kart No. 122 - 5 Second Penalty - Gaining unfair adavantage. 
Kart No. 127 - 5 Seconds penalty - Dangerous Driving (forcing other driver off track) 

Printed: 02/12/2023 4:54:01 PM 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.079 

Avg. Speed 

74776.204 

Best Lap Tm 

53.425 

Best Speed 

78098.269 

Best Lap by 

117 - Aaryan Singh 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 3/NDC 

MINI 

Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:31:54 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

02/12/2023 14:30 
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